Day One (Dec. 6)
3-5:30 p.m.
4:30-6:30 p.m.
6:30-8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Day Two (Dec. 7)
7:00-8:00 a.m.
8:00-9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00-10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.-Noon
Noon-12:30 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
2:05-2:35 p.m.
3:25-3:55 p.m.
5:00-6:00 p.m.
6:30-8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Day Three (Dec. 8)

\
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7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:30

8:45-9:00
9:00-9:25 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:15-11:00 a.m.
11:15 a.m.

SPRINGDALE
Chamber of Commerce
WE'RE MAKING IT HAPPEN

Agenda

Chateau on the Lake
415 N State Hwy 265, Branson, MO
888-333-5253

Event Registration
Reception

Dinner

Hospitality Room

Breakfast

Plenary Session
World Café Planning
Break

Free

Lunch

World Café Planning
Break

Issue Review
Reception

Dinner

Hospitality

Breakfast

Plenary Session & Instructions
Final Issue Review

Issue Presentations

Break & Hotel Checkout
Plenary Session

Adjourn

ACCREDITED.




