

Agenda

Chateau on the Lake 415 N State Hwy 265, Branson, MO 888-333-5253

Day One (Dec. 6)

3-5:30 p.m.	Event Registration
4:30-6:30 p.m.	Reception
6:30-8:00 p.m.	Dinner
8:00 p.m.	Hospitality Room

Day Two (Dec. 7)

7:00-8:00 a.m.	Breakfast
8:00-9:00 a.m.	Plenary Session
9:00 a.m.	World Café Planning
10:00-10:30 a.m.	Break
11:30 a.mNoon	Free
Noon-12:30 p.m.	Lunch
12:30 p.m.	World Café Planning
2:05-2:35 p.m.	Break
3:25-3:55 p.m.	Issue Review
5:00-6:00 p.m.	Reception
6:30-8:00 p.m.	Dinner
8:00 p.m.	Hospitality

Day Three (Dec. 8)

7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast
8:30	Plenary Session & Instructions
8:45-9:00	Final Issue Review
9:00-9:25 a.m.	Issue Presentations
9:30 a.m.	Break & Hotel Checkout
10:15-11:00 a.m.	Plenary Session
11:15 a.m.	Adjourn